MAURYMW.COM /  MAURY MICROWAVE CORPORATION147
Test &
Measurement
Instrument
Amplifiers
—
MAURYMW.COM /  MAURY MICROWAVE CORPORATION148
—

4T-101
MAURYMW.COM /  MAURY MICROWAVE CORPORATION /  1 G - 0 1 0  /  Re v  2 0 2 3 . 9 / A150
Amplifier
Frequency Map
MAURYMW.COM /  MAURY MICROWAVE CORPORATION /  1 G - 0 1 0  /  Re v  2 0 2 3 . 9 / A 151
Available Models
Model Series Frequency (GHz) Typical Psat (W) Min. Psat (W)
Min. Small Signal
Gain (dB)
Gain Adj. (dB) Max.
Typ. 2nd
Harmonic Power
@ Psat (dBc)
Page Reference
MPA-0G6-6G-20 0.6-6 20 20 46 20 -15 4
MPA-0G6-6G-60 0.6-6 60 60 50 20 -15 5
MPA-0G6-6G-100 0.6-6 100 100 53 20 -15 6
MPA-2G-6G-100 2-6 100 100 52 20 -15 7
MPA-2G-6G-200 2-6 200 200 50 20 -15 8
MPA-2G-6G-300 2-6 300 300 50 20 -15 9
MPA-2G-6G-600 2-6 600 600 55 20 -15 10
MPA-2G-8G-50 2-8 50 50 47 20 -15 11
MPA-2G-8G-100 2-8 100 100 52 20 -15 12
MPA-2G-18G-20 2-18 20 20 41 20 -15 13
MPA-2G-18G-30 2-18 30 30 47 20 -15 14
MPA-2G-18G-50 2-18 50 50 49 20 -15 15
MPA-2G-26G5-2 2-26.5 2 2 35 15 -15 16
MPA-6G-18G-10 6-18 10 10 43 20 -15 17
MPA-6G-18G-30 6-18 30 30 45 20 -15 18
MPA-6G-18G-50 6-18 50 50 50 20 -15 19
MPA-6G-18G-100 6-18 100 100 52 20 -15 20
MPA-6G-18G-250 6-18 250 250 53 20 -15 21
MPA-8G-12G-100 8-12 100 100 52 20 -35 22
MPA-18G-26G5-10 18-26.5 10 10 40 15 -15 23
MPA-18G-26G5-25 18-26.5 25 20 45 15 -15 24
MPA-18G-26G5-50 18-26.5 50 50 51 15 -15 25
MPA-18G-26G5-100 18-26.5 100 100 51 15 -15 26
MPA-26G5-40G-5 26.5-40 5 5 40 15 NA 27
MPA-26G5-40G-10 26.5-40 10 10 40 15 NA 28
MPA-26G5-40G-25 26.5-40 25 20 43 15 NA 29
MPA-26G5-40G-50 26.5-40 50 50 43 15 NA 30
MPA-26G5-40G-100 26.5-40 100 100 50 15 NA 31
MPA-37G-43G-5 37-43 5 5 33 15 NA 32
MPA-40G-67G-1 40-67 1 1 26 15 NA 33
MPA-50G-67G-5 50-67 5 5 33 15 NA 34
MAURYMW.COM /  MAURY MICROWAVE CORPORATION /  1 G - 0 1 0  /  Re v  2 0 2 3 . 9 / A152
MPA-0G6-6G-20
0.6-6 GHz, 20W
Specifications